SPRING 2024 LATE STARTING COURSES

These courses are still open for the spring semester - REGISTER TODAY!

ONLINE

CRN  SBJ CRSE CR
3669 BUS 7015 2
*Students who register for this
3648 CRI 1670 1
3096 EDU 1250 1
3470 HUM 1320 1
3471 HUM 1550 2
3536 INT 15655 2
3579 LIB 1600 1
3276 MCT 1320 2
3465 PSY 1510 3

JAMESTOWN CAMPUS

CRN
3631
3426
3427
3472
3532
3391
3392
3386
3388
3361
3393
3394
3389
3390
3487
3475
3464

CATTARAUGUS COUNTY CAMPUS

CRN
3534
3016
3572
3689

SBJ
CRI
HCR
HCR
HUM
INT
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
PHE
PHE
PSY

SBJ
INT

NUR
WLD
WLD

CRSE
1670
7000
7001
1550
1555
1850
1860
1870
1880
1890
2850
2860
2870
2880
7039
8505
1510

CRSE
1555
1520
2260
2270

(2]
pl

[

WA NNNMNNMNNNMNNMNOMNNNDOO

CR
2

FEE

$3,700

$200

$65
$25

FEE

$250
$130

COURSE TITLE
Ecotourism in Costa Rica*

Serial Killers

Early Childhood Development
Growth and Goal Setting
Life/Career Planning

Inquire: Immigrant Voices

Info Resources for Research
Production Processes & Mainten
General Psychology

COURSE TITLE

Serial Killers

Adult & Child CPR/AED

First Aid & Mental Health Aid
Life/Career Planning
Inquire:Personality of Politic
Music Ensembles: Rock |
Music Ensembles: Rock Il
Music Ensem: Concert Band |
Music Ensem: Concert Band Il
Guitar Maintenance/Repair
Music Ensembles: Rock Il
Music Ensembles: Rock IV
Music Ensem: Concert Band Il
Music Ensem: Concert Band IV
Football Officiating

Advanced Weight Training
General Psychology

COURSE TITLE

Inquire: Silent Women
Health Restoration - LAB
Adv Gas Metal Arc Welding

INSTRUCTIONAL METHOD
FLEX-Synchronous Online (Zoom)

Forney: jenniferforney@mail.sunyjcc.edu

INSTRUCTORS BEGIN/END TIME DAYS TP START END
Forney, J TBD-TBD .T.R.. LE 2/28 5/16
course will be required to engage in travel to Costa Rica, with additional fees. Permission of instructor is required. For more information, please email Dr.
Corapi, F 03:00 PM-04:15 PM M.W... LE 2/28 4/9
Spink, K TBD-TBD ... LE 2/28 4/9
Shaw, D TBD-TBD ... LE 4/3 5/16
Spinuzza, T TBD-TBD ... LE 2/28 5/16
Baginski, T TBD-TBD LE 2/26 5/14
Tremblay, K TBD-TBD ... LE 2/28 4/9
Griffin, T TBD-TBD ... LE 3/18 5/14
Seastedt, R 01:30 PM-02:30 PM T.R.. LE 2/28 5/16
INSTRUCTORS BEGIN/END TIME DAYS TP START END
Corapi, F 03:00 PM-04:15 PM M.W... LE 2/28 4/9
Whitmore, K 10:00 AM-06:00 PM ... S LE 4/6 4/6
Whitmore, K 10:00 AM-06:00 PM ... S LE 4/13 4/13
Olson, K 04:15 PM-05:30 PM LW LE 2/28 5/16
Corapi, F 03:00 PM-04:15 PM LT LE 2/27 5/14
Eckstrom, D TBD-TBD ...F. LE 2/9 5/16
Eckstrom, D TBD-TBD ...F. LE 2/9 5/16
Wakefield, C 05:00 PM-07:05 PM LT LE 2/6 5/16
Wakefield, C 05:00 PM-07:05 PM LT LE 2/6 5/16
Eckstrom, D 04:20 PM-05:55 PM W.F. LL 2/7 5/16
Eckstrom, D TBD-TBD ...F. LE 2/9 5/16
Eckstrom, D TBD-TBD ...F. LE 2/9 5/16
Wakefield, C 05:00 PM-07:05 PM LT LE 2/6 5/16
Wakefield, C 05:00 PM-07:05 PM LT LE 2/6 5/16
STAFF 06:00 PM-08:45 PM LW LE 2/28 5/16
Lund, A 09:30 AM-10:45 AM M.W... LL 3/20 5/16
Seastedt, R 01:30 PM-02:30 PM T.R.. LE 2/28 5/16
INSTRUCTORS BEGIN/END TIME DAYS TP START END
Yerpe, D 11:00 AM-12:15 PM MW... LE 1/29 4/15
Williams, L Dunn, R 07:00 AM-01:00 PM W.F. LA 2/22 5/16
Phinney, R 04:00 PM-08:00 PM .T.R.. LL 3/19 5/14
Elliott, R 05:00 PM-09:00 PM Mw... LL 3/18 5/13

$130

Adv Gas Tungsten Arc Welding

NOTE: Details regarding additional course fees, travel fees, special course information, prerequisites, co-requisites,

and testing requirements may be found online at www.sunyjcc.edu, in the college catalog, and in the course schedule.

Please contact Annie Chartrand at 338.1381 for information on available internship opportunities.

FLEX-Synchronous Online (Zoom)
Asynchronous Online
Asynchronous Online
Asynchronous Online
Asynchronous Online
Asynchronous Online
Asynchronous Online
FLEX-Synchronous Online (Zoom)

INSTRUCTIONAL METHOD
In Person (on campus)

In Person (on campus)

In Person (on campus)

Hybrid (online & in person)
Hybrid (online & zoom)

In Person (on campus
In Person (on campus
In Person (on campus
In Person (on campus
In Person (on campus
In Person (on campus

In Person (on campus
In Person (on campus
In Person (on campus
In Person (on campus

)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
In Person (on campus)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

In Person (on campus

INSTRUCTIONAL METHOD
In Person (on campus

)
In Person (on campus)
In Person (on campus)
In Person (on campus)


mailto:jenniferforney@mail.sunyjcc.edu
http://www.sunyjcc.edu

