SPRING 2024 LATE STARTING COURSES

These courses are still open for the spring semester - REGISTER TODAY!

ONLINE												
CRN	SBJ	CRSE	CR	FEE	COURSE TITLE	INSTRUCTORS	BEGIN/END TIME	DAYS	<u>TP</u>	START	END	INSTRUCTIONAL METHOD
3669	BUS	7015	2	\$3,700	Ecotourism in Costa Rica*	Forney, J	TBD-TBD	T.R	LE	2/28	5/16	FLEX-Synchronous Online (Zoom)
*Students who register for this course will be required to engage in travel to Costa Rica, with additional fees. Permission of instructor is required. For more information, please email Dr. Jennifer Forney: jenniferforney@mail.sunyjcc.edu												
3648	CRI	1670	1		Serial Killers	Corapi, F	03:00 PM-04:15 PM	.M.W	LE	2/28	4/9	FLEX-Synchronous Online (Zoom)
3096	EDU	1250	1		Early Childhood Development	Spink, K	TBD-TBD		LE	2/28	4/9	Asynchronous Online
3470	HUM	1320	1		Growth and Goal Setting	Shaw, D	TBD-TBD		LE	4/3	5/16	Asynchronous Online
3471	HUM	1550	2		Life/Career Planning	Spinuzza, T	TBD-TBD		LE	2/28	5/16	Asynchronous Online
3536	INT	1555	2		Inquire: Immigrant Voices	Baginski, T	TBD-TBD		LE	2/26	5/14	Asynchronous Online
3579	LIB	1600	1		Info Resources for Research	Tremblay, K	TBD-TBD		LE	2/28	4/9	Asynchronous Online
3276	MCT	1320	2	\$200	Production Processes & Mainten	Griffin, T	TBD-TBD		LE	3/18	5/14	Asynchronous Online
3465	PSY	1510	3		General Psychology	Seastedt, R	01:30 PM-02:30 PM	T.R	LE	2/28	5/16	FLEX-Synchronous Online (Zoom)
JAMESTOWN CAMPUS												
CRN	<u>SBJ</u>	CRSE		FEE	COURSE TITLE	INSTRUCTORS	BEGIN/END TIME	DAYS	<u>TP</u>	START	END	INSTRUCTIONAL METHOD
3631	CRI	1670			Serial Killers	Corapi, F	03:00 PM-04:15 PM	.M.W	LE	2/28	4/9	In Person (on campus)
3426	HCR	7000	0.5	\$35	Adult & Child CPR/AED	Whitmore, K	10:00 AM-06:00 PM	S	LE	4/6	4/6	In Person (on campus)
3427	HCR	7001	0.5	\$35	First Aid & Mental Health Aid	Whitmore, K	10:00 AM-06:00 PM	S	LE	4/13	4/13	In Person (on campus)
3472	HUM	1550	2		Life/Career Planning	Olson, K	04:15 PM-05:30 PM	W	LE	2/28	5/16	Hybrid (online & in person)
3532	INT	1555	2		Inquire:Personality of Politic	Corapi, F	03:00 PM-04:15 PM	T	LE	2/27	5/14	Hybrid (online & zoom)
3391	MUS	1850	2		Music Ensembles: Rock I	Eckstrom, D	TBD-TBD	F.	LE	2/9	5/16	In Person (on campus)
3392	MUS	1860	2		Music Ensembles: Rock II	Eckstrom, D	TBD-TBD	F.	LE	2/9	5/16	In Person (on campus)
3386	MUS	1870	2		Music Ensem: Concert Band I	Wakefield, C	05:00 PM-07:05 PM	T	LE	2/6	5/16	In Person (on campus)
3388	MUS	1880	2		Music Ensem: Concert Band II	Wakefield, C	05:00 PM-07:05 PM	T	LE	2/6	5/16	In Person (on campus)
3361	MUS	1890	2		Guitar Maintenance/Repair	Eckstrom, D	04:20 PM-05:55 PM	W.F.	LL	2/7	5/16	In Person (on campus)
3393	MUS	2850	2		Music Ensembles: Rock III	Eckstrom, D	TBD-TBD	F.	LE	2/9	5/16	In Person (on campus)
3394	MUS	2860	2		Music Ensembles: Rock IV	Eckstrom, D	TBD-TBD	F.	LE	2/9	5/16	In Person (on campus)
3389	MUS	2870	2		Music Ensem: Concert Band III	Wakefield, C	05:00 PM-07:05 PM	T	LE	2/6	5/16	In Person (on campus)
3390	MUS	2880	2		Music Ensem: Concert Band IV	Wakefield, C	05:00 PM-07:05 PM	T	LE	2/6	5/16	In Person (on campus)
3487	PHE	7039	1	\$65	Football Officiating	STAFF	06:00 PM-08:45 PM	W	LE	2/28	5/16	In Person (on campus)
3475	PHE	8505	1	\$25	Advanced Weight Training	Lund, A	09:30 AM-10:45 AM	.M.W	LL	3/20	5/16	In Person (on campus)
3464	PSY	1510	3		General Psychology	Seastedt, R	01:30 PM-02:30 PM	T.R	LE	2/28	5/16	In Person (on campus)
CATTA	RAUGU	s com	NTV C	AMDUS								
CRN	SBJ	CRSE		FEE	COURSE TITLE	INSTRUCTORS	BEGIN/END TIME	DAYS	<u>TP</u>	START	END	INSTRUCTIONAL METHOD
3534	INT	1555		<u></u>	Inquire: Silent Women	Yerpe, D	11:00 AM-12:15 PM	.M.W	LE	1/29	4/15	In Person (on campus)
3016	NUR	1520	_	\$250	Health Restoration - LAB	Williams, L Dunn, R	07:00 AM-01:00 PM	W.F.	LA	2/22	5/16	In Person (on campus)
3572	WLD	2260	3	\$130	Adv Gas Metal Arc Welding	Phinney, R	04:00 PM-08:00 PM	T.R	LL	3/19	5/14	In Person (on campus)
3689	WLD			\$130	Adv Gas Tungsten Arc Welding	Elliott, R	05:00 PM-09:00 PM	.M.W	LL	3/18	5/13	In Person (on campus)
5003	****	2210	J	ΨΙΟΟ	Aut Cas rungston Are Welding	Emott, IX	55.56 i Wi-05.66 i Wi			3/10	3/10	iii i sissii (sii sainpas)

NOTE: Details regarding additional course fees, travel fees, special course information, prerequisites, co-requisites, and testing requirements may be found online at www.sunyjcc.edu, in the college catalog, and in the course schedule. Please contact Annie Chartrand at 338.1381 for information on available internship opportunities.